MATTERS LISTED FOR 27TH JUNE, 2020 BEFORE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

(NOTE : IN CASE ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE CONTACT
Mr. BHUPINDER SHARMA (9871183231)
SRL MATTER DETAILS PLAINTIFF DEFENDANT HEARING TIME
NO. ADVOCATE DETAIL ADVOCATE DETAIL
1. |DEEPAK BERI VS. ATUL BERI AKSHAY MAKHIJA  |SAMAR SINGH at 11:00 A.M

.A.

IN
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10911/2018
13916/2018
13917/2018
16532/2018
16971/2018
16972/2018
562/2019
563/2019
2074/2019
3600/2019
7325/2019
8455/2019
9977/2019
25/2020
26/2020
418/2020
419/2020
430/2020
533/2020
534/2020
543/2020
544/2020

O.M.P (ENF) (COMM)

187/2018

(E.As-533,534,543,544

OF

2020 subject to off.obj.)

SAURABH SETH
9810079901
9811393402
mail@saurabh-
seth.com
seth. saurab-

h@hotmail.com

KACHWAHA
RAGHAVENDRA M.
BAJAJ

9910940162
9810248083
off.rmb@gmail.com
raghavendrambajaj@

ail.com
samarkachwaha ai

l.com

PRIYA KUMAR
ADHISH SHRIVASTAVA
9811355512
9968281412
priya@mulherkar.co

m

office@adhishsriva

stava.com

DEEPAK BERI VS. ATUL BERI
O.M.P. (I) (COMM) 326/2016
CCP(0) 66/2016

H H HHHH HH H
PR R

JA.

12815/2016
13/2017
786/2017
1329/2017
3226/2017
3751/2017
3345/2018
3975/2018
3982/2018

AKSHAY MAKHIJA
SAURABH SETH
9810079901
9811393402
mail@saurabh-
seth.com
seth.saurab-
h@hotmail.com

SAMAR KACHWAHA
RAGHAVENDRA M.
BAJAJ

9910940162
9810248083
raghavendrambaijaj@

ail.com
samarkachwaha ai

l.com

PRIYA KUMAR
ADHISH SHRIVASTAVA
9811355512

at 11:00 A.M
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SRL
NO.

MATTER DETAILS

PLAINTIFF

ADVOCATE DETAIL

DEFENDANT
ADVOCATE DETAIL

HEARING TIME

3983/2018
4707/2018
4708/2018
5293/2018
16583/2018
4728/2019

HHHHHH
SR S A

9968281412
priya@mulherkar.co
m
officefRadhishsriva

stava.com

ATUL BERI VS. DEEPAK BERI

& ORS.

O.M.P. (I) (COMM) 72/2017

I.A. 2752/2017

AKSHAY MAKHIJA
SAURABH SETH
9810079901
9811393402
mail@saurabh-
seth.com
seth.saurab-
h@hotmail.com

SAMAR KACHWAHA
RAGHAVENDRA M.
BAJAJ

9910940162
9810248083
raghavendrambaijaj@

ail.com
samarkachwaha ai

l.com

PRIYA KUMAR
ADHISH SHRIVASTAVA
9811355512
9968281412
priya@mulherkar.co
m
officefadhishsriva

stava.com

at 11:00 A.M

ATUL BERI VS. DEEPAK BERI

ORS

.A. 9515/2019
A. 10747/2019
.A. 11914/2019
A. 11915/2019

H H H H O &

.M.P. (I) (COMM) 396/2018

AKSHAY MAKHIJA
SAURABH SETH
9810079901
9811393402
mail@saurabh-
seth.com
seth.saurab-
h@hotmail.com

SAMAR KACHWAHA
RAGHAVENDRA M.
BAJAJ
9910940162
9810248083

raghavendrambajaj@

gmail.com
samarkachwaha ai

l.com

PRIYA KUMAR
ADHISH SHRIVASTAVA
9811355512
9968281412
priya@mulherkar.co
m
officefRadhishsriva

stava.com

at 11:00 A.M



mailto:office@adhishsrivastava.com
mailto:office@adhishsrivastava.com
mailto:priya@mulherkar.com
mailto:priya@mulherkar.com
mailto:samarkachwaha@gmail.com
mailto:samarkachwaha@gmail.com
mailto:raghavendrambajaj@gmail.com
mailto:raghavendrambajaj@gmail.com
mailto:seth.saurabh@hotmail.com
mailto:seth.saurabh@hotmail.com
mailto:mail@saurabhseth.com
mailto:mail@saurabhseth.com
mailto:office@adhishsrivastava.com
mailto:office@adhishsrivastava.com
mailto:priya@mulherkar.com
mailto:priya@mulherkar.com
mailto:samarkachwaha@gmail.com
mailto:samarkachwaha@gmail.com
mailto:raghavendrambajaj@gmail.com
mailto:raghavendrambajaj@gmail.com
mailto:seth.saurabh@hotmail.com
mailto:seth.saurabh@hotmail.com
mailto:mail@saurabhseth.com
mailto:mail@saurabhseth.com
mailto:office@adhishsrivastava.com
mailto:office@adhishsrivastava.com
mailto:priya@mulherkar.com
mailto:priya@mulherkar.com
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ADVOCATE DETAIL
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ADVOCATE DETAIL

HEARING TIME

ATUL BERI VS. DEEPAK BERI
& ORS

0.M.P. (ENF.) (COMM)
117/2019

CCP(0) 71/2019

E.A. 910/2019

E.A. 911/2019

I.A. 9592/2019

E.A. 305/2020

E.A. 306/2020

AKSHAY MAKHIJA
SAURABH SETH
9810079901
9811393402
mail@saurabh-
seth.com
seth.saurab-
h@hotmail.com

SAMAR KACHWAHA
RAGHAVENDRA M.
BAJAJ

9910940162
9810248083
raghavendrambaijaj@

ail.com
samarkachwaha ai

l.com

PRIYA KUMAR
ADHISH SHRIVASTAVA
9811355512
9968281412
priya@mulherkar.co
m
officefadhishsriva

stava.com

at 11:00 A.M
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